
#1 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JONES, Samantha Platte City Middle 18.31  (NW) 3(1)

2 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 19.49  (NW) 3(2)

3 BULLANO, Clara Platte City Middle 20.15  (NW) 3(3)

4 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 20.40  (NW) 3(4)

5 MARTINEZ, Summer Platte Purchase M 20.57  (NW) 2(1)

6 GONZALES, Maylie Platte Purchase M 20.65  (NW) 2(2)

7 MULLINS, Lamiyah Platte Purchase M 20.76  (NW) 1(1)

8 KERAUS, Lane Platte City Middle 21.52  (NW) 3(5)

9 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 21.58  (NW) 1(2)

10 ALVA, Nadine Platte Purchase M 21.59  (NW) 2(3)

11 MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle 21.66  (NW) 3(6)

12 WHITFIELD, Aviya Raytown Central 21.99  (NW) 3(7)

13 MACALUSO, Chloe Platte City Middle 22.47  (NW) 2(4)

14 KINLEE, Hoefling Platte City Middle 22.79  (NW) 3(8)

15 HINES, Kaeden Belton MS 22.89  (NW) 1(3)

16 OZURUMBA, Arrianna Raytown Central 24.00  (NW) 2(5)

17 ESTABON, Sofia Platte Purchase M 27.25  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MULLINS, Lamiyah Platte Purchase M 20.76

2 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 21.58

3 HINES, Kaeden Belton MS 22.89

4 ESTABON, Sofia Platte Purchase M 27.25

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARTINEZ, Summer Platte Purchase M 20.57

2 GONZALES, Maylie Platte Purchase M 20.65

3 ALVA, Nadine Platte Purchase M 21.59

4 MACALUSO, Chloe Platte City Middle 22.47

5 OZURUMBA, Arrianna Raytown Central 24.00

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Samantha Platte City Middle 18.31

2 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 19.49

3 BULLANO, Clara Platte City Middle 20.15

4 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 20.40

5 KERAUS, Lane Platte City Middle 21.52

6 MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle 21.66

7 WHITFIELD, Aviya Raytown Central 21.99

8 KINLEE, Hoefling Platte City Middle 22.79

#2 Boys 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 18.79  (NW) 2(1)

2 WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M 19.01  (NW) 1(1)

3 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 19.06  (NW) 1(2)

4 BROWN, William Raytown Central 19.10  (NW) 2(2)

#2 Boys 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 STONE, Jacob Platte Purchase M 19.77  (NW) 1(3)

6 HAWK, Rowdy Platte Purchase M 19.98  (NW) 2(3)

7 DZILIC, Anel Platte Purchase M 20.28  (NW) 2(4)

8 SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M 20.56  (NW) 1(4)

9 SHEEHY, Dennis Raytown Central 20.79  (NW) 2(5)

10 UNRUH, Barrett Platte Purchase M 20.82  (NW) 1(5)

11 BURNICH, Wyatt Platte Purchase M 21.60  (NW) 2(6)

12 PAYNE, Brady Platte City Middle 22.15  (NW) 2(7)

13 MAYES, Matthew Belton MS 22.38  (NW) 1(6)

14 MIRALAY, Aykhan Platte Purchase M 22.68  (NW) 1(7)

15 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 22.89  (NW) 1(8)

16 FUEHRER, Brock Platte City Middle 23.31  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M 19.01

2 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 19.06

3 STONE, Jacob Platte Purchase M 19.77

4 SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M 20.56

5 UNRUH, Barrett Platte Purchase M 20.82

6 MAYES, Matthew Belton MS 22.38

7 MIRALAY, Aykhan Platte Purchase M 22.68

8 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 22.89

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 18.79

2 BROWN, William Raytown Central 19.10

3 HAWK, Rowdy Platte Purchase M 19.98

4 DZILIC, Anel Platte Purchase M 20.28

5 SHEEHY, Dennis Raytown Central 20.79

6 BURNICH, Wyatt Platte Purchase M 21.60

7 PAYNE, Brady Platte City Middle 22.15

8 FUEHRER, Brock Platte City Middle 23.31

#3 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANDERSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 14.40  (NW) 4(1)

2 SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M 14.53  (NW) 1(1)

3 MCCON, Zamya Raytown Central 14.60  (NW) 6(1)

4 HUNTER, Kabriyah Raytown Central 14.72  (NW) 6(2)

5 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 14.79  (NW) 6(3)

6 ROBINSON, Jaliyah Platte City Middle 14.88  (NW) 6(4)

7 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 15.16  (NW) 5(1)

8 BROWN, Makaylah Belton MS 15.25  (NW) 4(2)

9 HANSON, River The Daniel Acade 15.41  (NW) 3(1)

10 CHENG, Chloe The Daniel Acade 15.42  (NW) 4(3)

11 REYNOLDS, Caroline Platte City Middle 15.53  (NW) 2(1)
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#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
12 DEJANES, Marleigh Platte Purchase M 15.55  (NW) 4(4)

12 MEIER, Ava Platte City Middle 15.55  (NW) 6(5)

14 MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M 15.62  (NW) 5(2)

15 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 15.86  (NW) 3(2)

16 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 15.98  (NW) 6(6)

17 WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M 16.29  (NW) 5(3)

18 GONZALES, Maylie Platte Purchase M 16.49  (NW) 3(3)

19 DEGERALD, Brinkley Platte Purchase M 16.57  (NW) 4(5)

20 HUDSON, Addy Platte Purchase M 16.65  (NW) 3(4)

21 STEVENSON, Emma Platte Purchase M 16.70  (NW) 1(2)

22 KUGLE-MOORE, Rein Platte City Middle 16.71  (NW) 5(4)

23 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 16.89  (NW) 2(2)

24 FOY, Karissa The Daniel Acade 16.91  (NW) 3(5)

25 CICCARELI, Natalia Platte City Middle 17.27  (NW) 5(5)

26 HUNTER, Kaylee Platte Purchase M 17.48  (NW) 3(6)

27 VANWINKLE, Laine Platte Purchase M 17.77  (NW) 1(3)

28 RICE, Addelynne Platte Purchase M 17.89  (NW) 2(3)

29 PARVIN, Scarlett Platte Purchase M 17.90  (NW) 2(4)

30 COX, Beyla Belton MS 18.06  (NW) 4(6)

31 THOMPSON, Carla Belton MS 18.40  (NW) 1(4)

32 HARRIS, Morgan Platte Purchase M 18.47  (NW) 3(7)

33 ESTABON, Sofia Platte Purchase M 18.62  (NW) 4(7)

34 HAUSER, Shelby Belton MS 18.90  (NW) 3(8)

35 ADDISON, Adams-Jolly Platte City Middle 18.91  (NW) 5(6)

36 LOMONTE, Isabella Belton MS 19.02  (NW) 2(5)

37 ALVAREZ, Margarita Belton MS 19.21  (NW) 5(7)

38 FOLEY, Tehya Platte City Middle 19.31  (NW) 5(8)

39 CONRADO, Rebeca The Daniel Acade 19.42  (NW) 4(8)

VU, Lily Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

SARAH, Larrabee Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 1

RYLEE, Dishman Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 2

POLIDORE, Nyemah Belton MS DNS  (NW) 2

KELLEY, Semaâ€™j Belton MS DNS  (NW) 2

LIZZY, Flanigan Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 6

BURRIS, Alexis Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M 14.53

2 STEVENSON, Emma Platte Purchase M 16.70

3 VANWINKLE, Laine Platte Purchase M 17.77

4 THOMPSON, Carla Belton MS 18.40

VU, Lily Platte Purchase M DNS

SARAH, Larrabee Platte City Middle DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 REYNOLDS, Caroline Platte City Middle 15.53

2 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 16.89

3 RICE, Addelynne Platte Purchase M 17.89

4 PARVIN, Scarlett Platte Purchase M 17.90

5 LOMONTE, Isabella Belton MS 19.02

RYLEE, Dishman Platte City Middle DNS

POLIDORE, Nyemah Belton MS DNS

KELLEY, Semaâ€™j Belton MS DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANSON, River The Daniel Acade 15.41

2 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 15.86

3 GONZALES, Maylie Platte Purchase M 16.49

4 HUDSON, Addy Platte Purchase M 16.65

5 FOY, Karissa The Daniel Acade 16.91

6 HUNTER, Kaylee Platte Purchase M 17.48

7 HARRIS, Morgan Platte Purchase M 18.47

8 HAUSER, Shelby Belton MS 18.90

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANDERSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 14.40

2 BROWN, Makaylah Belton MS 15.25

3 CHENG, Chloe The Daniel Acade 15.42

4 DEJANES, Marleigh Platte Purchase M 15.55

5 DEGERALD, Brinkley Platte Purchase M 16.57

6 COX, Beyla Belton MS 18.06

7 ESTABON, Sofia Platte Purchase M 18.62

8 CONRADO, Rebeca The Daniel Acade 19.42

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 15.16

2 MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M 15.62

3 WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M 16.29

4 KUGLE-MOORE, Rein Platte City Middle 16.71

5 CICCARELI, Natalia Platte City Middle 17.27

6 ADDISON, Adams-Jolly Platte City Middle 18.91

7 ALVAREZ, Margarita Belton MS 19.21

8 FOLEY, Tehya Platte City Middle 19.31

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCON, Zamya Raytown Central 14.60

2 HUNTER, Kabriyah Raytown Central 14.72

3 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 14.79

4 ROBINSON, Jaliyah Platte City Middle 14.88

5 MEIER, Ava Platte City Middle 15.55

6 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 15.98

LIZZY, Flanigan Platte City Middle DNS

BURRIS, Alexis Platte Purchase M DNS
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#4 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GLYNN, Cameron Raytown Central 12.67  (NW) 5(1)

2 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 13.32  (NW) 5(2)

3 SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M 13.38  (NW) 2(1)

4 PERNEL, Ron Platte City Middle 13.51  (NW) 5(3)

5 ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M 13.75  (NW) 4(1)

5 JORDAN, Mario Raytown Central 13.75  (NW) 5(4)

7 HAYS, Hunter Platte Purchase M 13.82  (NW) 5(5)

8 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 14.00  (NW) 5(6)

9 WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M 14.02  (NW) 1(1)

10 THOMPSON, Noah Platte Purchase M 14.10  (NW) 1(2)

11 DZILIC, Anel Platte Purchase M 14.15  (NW) 3(1)

12 UNRUH, Barrett Platte Purchase M 14.24  (NW) 1(3)

13 OLSON, Samuel The Daniel Acade 14.36  (NW) 2(2)

14 MCCONNELL, Braxton Belton MS 14.54  (NW) 3(2)

15 THOMPSON, Ramire Platte Purchase M 14.65  (NW) 2(3)

16 FANNING, Malaki Belton MS 14.81  (NW) 3(3)

17 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 15.02  (NW) 4(2)

18 AAGARD, Clayton Platte City Middle 15.12  (NW) 5(7)

19 RICKETTS, Isaac The Daniel Acade 15.41  (NW) 2(4)

20 STRASSER, Reid Platte Purchase M 15.61  (NW) 2(5)

21 TILLTSON, Cooper Platte Purchase M 15.79  (NW) 1(4)

22 NAVA, Jason Platte City Middle 15.93  (NW) 4(3)

23 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 15.94  (NW) 4(4)

24 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 15.97  (NW) 3(4)

25 SMITH, Hayden Platte City Middle 16.00  (NW) 5(8)

26 TURNER, Zach Platte City Middle 16.08  (NW) 1(5)

27 ARMSTRONG, Makale Platte Purchase M 16.28  (NW) 4(5)

28 MIRALAY, Aykhan Platte Purchase M 16.41  (NW) 3(5)

29 FUEHRER, Brock Platte City Middle 17.65  (NW) 4(6)

30 CASAOS, Noah Platte Purchase M 17.73  (NW) 3(6)

31 LISLE, Zakary Belton MS 18.21  (NW) 3(7)

32 DUNN, Tyler Platte City Middle 21.59  (NW) 4(7)

BLAISE, Dawson Belton MS DNS  (NW) 3

ARTHUR, Justus The Daniel Acade DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M 14.02

2 THOMPSON, Noah Platte Purchase M 14.10

3 UNRUH, Barrett Platte Purchase M 14.24

4 TILLTSON, Cooper Platte Purchase M 15.79

5 TURNER, Zach Platte City Middle 16.08

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M 13.38

2 OLSON, Samuel The Daniel Acade 14.36

#4 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 THOMPSON, Ramire Platte Purchase M 14.65

4 RICKETTS, Isaac The Daniel Acade 15.41

5 STRASSER, Reid Platte Purchase M 15.61

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 DZILIC, Anel Platte Purchase M 14.15

2 MCCONNELL, Braxton Belton MS 14.54

3 FANNING, Malaki Belton MS 14.81

4 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 15.97

5 MIRALAY, Aykhan Platte Purchase M 16.41

6 CASAOS, Noah Platte Purchase M 17.73

7 LISLE, Zakary Belton MS 18.21

BLAISE, Dawson Belton MS DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M 13.75

2 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 15.02

3 NAVA, Jason Platte City Middle 15.93

4 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 15.94

5 ARMSTRONG, Makale Platte Purchase M 16.28

6 FUEHRER, Brock Platte City Middle 17.65

7 DUNN, Tyler Platte City Middle 21.59

ARTHUR, Justus The Daniel Acade DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GLYNN, Cameron Raytown Central 12.67

2 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 13.32

3 PERNEL, Ron Platte City Middle 13.51

4 JORDAN, Mario Raytown Central 13.75

5 HAYS, Hunter Platte Purchase M 13.82

6 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 14.00

7 AAGARD, Clayton Platte City Middle 15.12

8 SMITH, Hayden Platte City Middle 16.00

#5 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Raytown Central Middle School (A) 2:00.13 2(1)

2 Platte City Middle School (A) 2:06.43 2(2)

3 Platte City Middle School (B) 2:06.57 2(3)

4 Raytown Central Middle School (B) 2:07.37 2(4)

5 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 2:08.30 2(5)

6 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 2:09.25 1(1)

7 The Daniel Academy (A) 2:17.14 1(2)

8 Platte Purchase Middle School (C) 2:19.34 1(3)

9 Belton MS (A) 2:19.77 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 2:09.25
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#5 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 The Daniel Academy (A) 2:17.14

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (C) 2:19.34

Section 2 of 2

1 Raytown Central Middle School (A) 2:00.13

2 Platte City Middle School (A) 2:06.43

3 Platte City Middle School (B) 2:06.57

4 Raytown Central Middle School (B) 2:07.37

5 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 2:08.30

6 Belton MS (A) 2:19.77

#6 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Raytown Central Middle School (A) 1:45.70

2 Platte City Middle School (A) 1:50.51

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 1:53.03

4 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 1:54.74

5 Raytown Central Middle School (B) 1:57.91

6 Belton MS (A) 2:01.09

7 The Daniel Academy (A) 2:06.51

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 DELLINGER, Mary Platte Purchase M 5:58.70

2 BABCOCK, Claire Platte City Middle 6:39.70

3 CARLIE, Baker Platte City Middle 6:42.85

4 THORNBURG, Cali Raytown Central 7:14.89

5 STYLES, Joy The Daniel Acade 7:36.01

6 HOWDESHELL, Vera The Daniel Acade 7:51.90

7 JOHNSON, Evelyn The Daniel Acade 8:19.87

MILNER, Lexi Belton MS DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 HADDON, Newsome Platte City Middle 5:49.77

2 RYDER, Fleming Platte City Middle 5:56.53

3 BURNICH, Wyatt Platte Purchase M 5:58.68

4 DENNIS, Michael Raytown Central 6:20.36

5 HOOD, Damarion Raytown Central 6:22.24

6 LOGAN, Jacobs Platte City Middle 6:26.08

7 JARVIS, Otto The Daniel Acade 6:26.92

8 GILBERTSON, Thomas Belton MS 6:27.55

9 VARGO, Ethan Platte City Middle 6:32.88

10 BRENNAN, Paul Platte City Middle 6:33.48

11 MCCUTCHEON, Jackson Platte City Middle 6:41.41

12 COOPER, Toby Belton MS 6:46.68

CAELEN, Hughes Platte City Middle DNS

TURNER, Zach Platte City Middle DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Platte City Middle School (A) 56.34 2(1)

2 Raytown Central Middle School (A) 57.04 2(2)

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 58.20 2(3)

4 Raytown Central Middle School (B) 59.08 2(4)

5 Platte City Middle School (B) 59.66 2(5)

6 The Daniel Academy (A) 1:02.09 1(1)

7 Platte Purchase Middle School (D) 1:02.56 1(2)

8 Platte Purchase Middle School (C) 1:03.91 1(3)

9 Belton MS (A) 1:04.43 2(6)

10 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 1:06.09 2(7)

11 Belton MS (B) 1:13.32 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 The Daniel Academy (A) 1:02.09

2 Platte Purchase Middle School (D) 1:02.56

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (C) 1:03.91

Section 2 of 2

1 Platte City Middle School (A) 56.34

2 Raytown Central Middle School (A) 57.04

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 58.20

4 Raytown Central Middle School (B) 59.08

5 Platte City Middle School (B) 59.66

6 Belton MS (A) 1:04.43

7 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 1:06.09

8 Belton MS (B) 1:13.32

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 50.87 2(1)

2 Platte City Middle School (A) 51.15 2(2)

3 Raytown Central Middle School (A) 54.40 2(3)

4 Platte City Middle School (B) 54.60 2(4)

5 Belton MS (A) 55.49 1(1)

6 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 55.99 1(2)

7 Platte Purchase Middle School (C) 56.02 1(3)

8 Raytown Central Middle School (B) 57.25 2(5)

9 The Daniel Academy (A) 1:01.76 1(4)

Platte Purchase Middle School (D) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Belton MS (A) 55.49

2 Platte Purchase Middle School (B) 55.99

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (C) 56.02

4 The Daniel Academy (A) 1:01.76
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#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Platte Purchase Middle School (D) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 50.87

2 Platte City Middle School (A) 51.15

3 Raytown Central Middle School (A) 54.40

4 Platte City Middle School (B) 54.60

5 Raytown Central Middle School (B) 57.25

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DELLINGER, Mary Platte Purchase M 1:04.21 2(1)

2 MULLINS, Lamiyah Platte Purchase M 1:11.14 1(1)

3 LILLY, Stark Platte City Middle 1:12.63 3(1)

4 JOHNSON, Sydney Platte City Middle 1:16.33 3(2)

5 STADEL, Brooklyn Platte City Middle 1:16.60 1(2)

6 CHENG, Chloe The Daniel Acade 1:16.85 2(2)

7 AUBREE, Linton Platte City Middle 1:17.99 3(3)

8 BENSON, Josephine Platte Purchase M 1:18.36 2(3)

9 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 1:21.89 3(4)

10 DUNN, Madison Platte City Middle 1:22.31 3(5)

11 MACALUSO, Chloe Platte City Middle 1:24.91 3(6)

12 FOUNTAIN, Aurielle Raytown Central 1:28.38 3(7)

13 MADELYN, Brecheisen Platte City Middle 1:38.60 2(4)

HEAVENER, linden Belton MS DNS 1

GORSAGE, Bailee Belton MS DNS 1

BISHOP, Bella Platte City Middle DNS 2

MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MULLINS, Lamiyah Platte Purchase M 1:11.14

2 STADEL, Brooklyn Platte City Middle 1:16.60

HEAVENER, linden Belton MS DNS

GORSAGE, Bailee Belton MS DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 DELLINGER, Mary Platte Purchase M 1:04.21

2 CHENG, Chloe The Daniel Acade 1:16.85

3 BENSON, Josephine Platte Purchase M 1:18.36

4 MADELYN, Brecheisen Platte City Middle 1:38.60

BISHOP, Bella Platte City Middle DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 LILLY, Stark Platte City Middle 1:12.63

2 JOHNSON, Sydney Platte City Middle 1:16.33

3 AUBREE, Linton Platte City Middle 1:17.99

4 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 1:21.89

5 DUNN, Madison Platte City Middle 1:22.31

#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 MACALUSO, Chloe Platte City Middle 1:24.91

7 FOUNTAIN, Aurielle Raytown Central 1:28.38

MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle DNS

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MOYA, Dante Raytown Central 1:04.61 2(1)

2 GOODALE, Benjamin Platte City Middle 1:06.53 2(2)

3 CARDWELL, Hayden Platte City Middle 1:07.75 2(3)

4 PAYNE, Brady Platte City Middle 1:11.06 2(4)

5 ANDERSON, Brody Belton MS 1:11.62 1(1)

6 SANCHEZ-CAMARENA, Oliver Platte Purchase M 1:11.66 1(2)

7 MAYES, Matthew Belton MS 1:13.69 1(3)

8 JARVIS, Otto The Daniel Acade 1:17.48 1(4)

9 LOGAN, Jacobs Platte City Middle 1:18.63 2(5)

10 SCHNEIDERWIND, Elijah The Daniel Acade 1:19.82 1(5)

11 MCCUTCHEON, Jackson Platte City Middle 1:20.90 2(6)

12 TAYLOR, Andre Raytown Central 1:21.27 2(7)

13 MESSENGER, Evan Platte City Middle 1:27.60 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Brody Belton MS 1:11.62

2 SANCHEZ-CAMARENA, Oliver Platte Purchase M 1:11.66

3 MAYES, Matthew Belton MS 1:13.69

4 JARVIS, Otto The Daniel Acade 1:17.48

5 SCHNEIDERWIND, Elijah The Daniel Acade 1:19.82

Section 2 of 2

1 MOYA, Dante Raytown Central 1:04.61

2 GOODALE, Benjamin Platte City Middle 1:06.53

3 CARDWELL, Hayden Platte City Middle 1:07.75

4 PAYNE, Brady Platte City Middle 1:11.06

5 LOGAN, Jacobs Platte City Middle 1:18.63

6 MCCUTCHEON, Jackson Platte City Middle 1:20.90

7 TAYLOR, Andre Raytown Central 1:21.27

8 MESSENGER, Evan Platte City Middle 1:27.60

#13 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 MARTIN, Journey Platte City Middle 3:06.39

2 BABCOCK, Claire Platte City Middle 3:09.83

3 FENTON, Aubriella Platte City Middle 3:15.34

4 TRAAS, Jaceln Platte City Middle 3:19.12

5 BROWN, Alivia Raytown Central 3:19.38

6 ALVA, Julia Platte Purchase M 3:20.27

7 HOWDESHELL, Vera The Daniel Acade 3:25.84

8 ENDESHAW, Yanet Platte Purchase M 3:30.04
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#13 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 STYLES, Joy The Daniel Acade 3:32.13

10 VU, Lily Platte Purchase M 3:35.36

11 JOHNSON, Evelyn The Daniel Acade 3:52.27

12 GRAVES, Kenall Raytown Central 4:30.51

SUITER, Addison Platte City Middle DNS

MILNER, Lexi Belton MS DNS

TALLEY, Sophia Platte City Middle DNS

#14 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 HADDON, Newsome Platte City Middle 2:41.76

2 RYDER, Fleming Platte City Middle 2:47.59

3 GILBERTSON, Thomas Belton MS 2:56.86

4 COURTER, Easton Platte Purchase M 2:57.33

5 BRENNAN, Paul Platte City Middle 3:01.10

6 SMITH, Hayden Platte City Middle 3:02.31

7 JARVIS, Otto The Daniel Acade 3:03.13

8 MOJICA, Ely Platte City Middle 3:06.18

9 DE LA CRUZ, Alejandro Platte City Middle 3:07.48

10 VARGO, Ethan Platte City Middle 3:08.05

11 YOCKLIN, Asher Platte City Middle 3:13.67

12 COOPER, Toby Belton MS 3:15.92

13 TURNER, Zach Platte City Middle 3:22.83

14 MORGAN, Ryan Raytown Central 3:40.11

HAYAT, Ghous Platte Purchase M DNS

CAELEN, Hughes Platte City Middle DNS

BARRAGAN, Landon Raytown Central DNS

#15 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TAYLOR, Gia Raytown Central 29.09  (NW) 5(1)

2 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 30.40  (NW) 5(2)

3 BROWN, Makaylah Belton MS 30.99  (NW) 4(1)

4 RYLEE, Dishman Platte City Middle 31.66  (NW) 5(3)

5 REYES, Rosemary Platte Purchase M 31.70  (NW) 2(1)

6 TAYLOR, Paislei Raytown Central 31.87  (NW) 5(4)

7 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 31.93  (NW) 3(1)

8 HANSON, River The Daniel Acade 32.22  (NW) 4(2)

9 STEVENSON, Emma Platte Purchase M 32.57  (NW) 1(1)

10 TAYLOR, Ava Platte Purchase M 32.60  (NW) 1(2)

11 LARABEE, Sarah Platte City Middle 33.27  (NW) 3(2)

12 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 33.69  (NW) 4(3)

13 BENTLEY, Delaporte Platte City Middle 33.76  (NW) 5(5)

14 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 34.38  (NW) 3(3)

15 CICCARELI, Natalia Platte City Middle 34.45  (NW) 5(6)

16 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 35.14  (NW) 2(2)

#15 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
17 ALVA, Julia Platte Purchase M 35.28  (NW) 5(7)

18 HINES, Kaeden Belton MS 35.36  (NW) 4(4)

19 POLIDORE, Nyemah Belton MS 37.42  (NW) 2(3)

20 LOMONTE, Isabella Belton MS 38.88  (NW) 3(4)

21 HAUSER, Shelby Belton MS 39.62  (NW) 4(5)

22 ALVAREZ, Margarita Belton MS 39.81  (NW) 4(6)

23 SAMUELS, Anna Platte Purchase M 41.31  (NW) 2(4)

WILLINGHAM, Brooklynn Belton MS DNS  (NW) 1

VANWINKLE, Laine Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

KELLEY, Semaâ€™j Belton MS DNS  (NW) 3

JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

MARTINEZ, Summer Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 3

ELLIE, McMillian Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 4

ANDERSON, Reese Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 4

MADELYN, Brecheisen Platte City Middle DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENSON, Emma Platte Purchase M 32.57

2 TAYLOR, Ava Platte Purchase M 32.60

WILLINGHAM, Brooklynn Belton MS DNS

VANWINKLE, Laine Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 REYES, Rosemary Platte Purchase M 31.70

2 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 35.14

3 POLIDORE, Nyemah Belton MS 37.42

4 SAMUELS, Anna Platte Purchase M 41.31

SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 31.93

2 LARABEE, Sarah Platte City Middle 33.27

3 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 34.38

4 LOMONTE, Isabella Belton MS 38.88

KELLEY, Semaâ€™j Belton MS DNS

JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M DNS

MARTINEZ, Summer Platte Purchase M DNS

MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Makaylah Belton MS 30.99

2 HANSON, River The Daniel Acade 32.22

3 HUGHES, Londynn Platte Purchase M 33.69

4 HINES, Kaeden Belton MS 35.36

5 HAUSER, Shelby Belton MS 39.62
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#15 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 ALVAREZ, Margarita Belton MS 39.81

ELLIE, McMillian Platte City Middle DNS

ANDERSON, Reese Platte Purchase M DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TAYLOR, Gia Raytown Central 29.09

2 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 30.40

3 RYLEE, Dishman Platte City Middle 31.66

4 TAYLOR, Paislei Raytown Central 31.87

5 BENTLEY, Delaporte Platte City Middle 33.76

6 CICCARELI, Natalia Platte City Middle 34.45

7 ALVA, Julia Platte Purchase M 35.28

MADELYN, Brecheisen Platte City Middle DNS

#16 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 27.09  (NW) 3(1)

2 LINCOLN, Kieth Platte City Middle 27.50  (NW) 3(2)

3 PERNEL, Ron Platte City Middle 27.53  (NW) 3(3)

4 ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M 28.69  (NW) 2(1)

5 MCGREGOR, Gracin Belton MS 28.86  (NW) 1(1)

6 OLSON, Samuel The Daniel Acade 29.64  (NW) 1(2)

7 MCCONNELL, Braxton Belton MS 29.98  (NW) 2(2)

8 ANDERSON, Brody Belton MS 30.26  (NW) 3(4)

9 FANNING, Malaki Belton MS 30.67  (NW) 2(3)

10 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 30.81  (NW) 1(3)

11 BLAISE, Dawson Belton MS 30.89  (NW) 2(4)

12 THOMPSON, Ramire Platte Purchase M 31.52  (NW) 1(4)

13 AAGARD, Clayton Platte City Middle 31.63  (NW) 3(5)

14 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 32.16  (NW) 2(5)

15 NELSON, Kobe Raytown Central 32.35  (NW) 1(5)

16 MAYES, Matthew Belton MS 33.42  (NW) 2(6)

17 CASAOS, Noah Platte Purchase M 37.40  (NW) 2(7)

18 LISLE, Zakary Belton MS 38.69  (NW) 2(8)

19 MESSENGER, Evan Platte City Middle 39.70  (NW) 3(6)

20 DUNN, Tyler Platte City Middle 50.83  (NW) 3(7)

STRASSER, Reid Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

SHEEHY, Dennis Raytown Central DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCGREGOR, Gracin Belton MS 28.86

2 OLSON, Samuel The Daniel Acade 29.64

3 TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M 30.81

4 THOMPSON, Ramire Platte Purchase M 31.52

5 NELSON, Kobe Raytown Central 32.35

STRASSER, Reid Platte Purchase M DNS

#16 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M 28.69

2 MCCONNELL, Braxton Belton MS 29.98

3 FANNING, Malaki Belton MS 30.67

4 BLAISE, Dawson Belton MS 30.89

5 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 32.16

6 MAYES, Matthew Belton MS 33.42

7 CASAOS, Noah Platte Purchase M 37.40

8 LISLE, Zakary Belton MS 38.69

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 27.09

2 LINCOLN, Kieth Platte City Middle 27.50

3 PERNEL, Ron Platte City Middle 27.53

4 ANDERSON, Brody Belton MS 30.26

5 AAGARD, Clayton Platte City Middle 31.63

6 MESSENGER, Evan Platte City Middle 39.70

7 DUNN, Tyler Platte City Middle 50.83

SHEEHY, Dennis Raytown Central DNS

#17 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Raytown Central Middle School (A) 5:14.87

2 Platte City Middle School (A) 5:19.70

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 5:26.23

4 Belton MS (A) 5:58.33

#18 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Raytown Central Middle School (A) 4:25.46

2 Platte City Middle School (A) 4:34.22

3 Platte Purchase Middle School (A) 4:43.57

#19 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GRAYSEN, Smith Platte City Middle 5' 2"

2 LINCOLN, Kieth Platte City Middle 4' 10"

3 MCGREGOR, Gracin Belton MS 4' 6"

PICKETT, Brock Platte City Middle NH

DANIELS, Stanley Raytown Central NH

WINKLER, Daniel Belton MS NH

WARREN, Liam Belton MS NH

SCHNEIDERWIND, Elijah The Daniel Acade NH

RANDOLPH, Eddie Raytown Central NH

RASMUSSEN, Gabriel Platte Purchase M DNS
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#20 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BURRIS, Alexis Platte Purchase M 4' 6"

2 SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M 4' 4"

2 JONES, Samantha Platte City Middle 4' 4"

4 MACALUSO, Chloe Platte City Middle 4' 4"

PENA, Scarlett Raytown Central NH

DEJANES, Marleigh Platte Purchase M NH

ENGELKES, Elaia The Daniel Acade NH

VANWINKLE, Laine Platte Purchase M NH

GILCHRIST, Cora The Daniel Acade NH

MCCORD, Daja Platte Purchase M NH

MORAN, Grace Platte City Middle NH

BROWN, Makaylah Belton MS DNS

KELLEY, Semaâ€™j Belton MS DNS

AUBREE, Linton Platte City Middle DNS

#21 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 5.06m  (NW) 2(1)

2 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 4.81m  (NW) 2(2)

3 ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M 4.73m  (NW) 1(1)

4 AYDEN, Neely Platte City Middle 4.56m  (NW) 2(3)

5 BRENNAN, Paul Platte City Middle 4.48m  (NW) 2(4)

6 RICKETTS, Isaac The Daniel Acade 4.30m  (NW) 1(2)

7 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 4.29m  (NW) 1(3)

8 THOMPSON, Ramire Platte Purchase M 3.86m  (NW) 1(4)

9 PICKETT, Brock Platte City Middle 3.85m  (NW) 2(5)

10 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 3.84m  (NW) 2(6)

11 FANNING, Malaki Belton MS 3.79m  (NW) 1(5)

12 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 3.59m  (NW) 1(6)

12 MCCONNELL, Braxton Belton MS 3.59m  (NW) 2(7)

14 BLAISE, Dawson Belton MS 3.54m  (NW) 1(7)

15 SCHNEIDERWIND, Elijah The Daniel Acade 3.22m  (NW) 1(8)

16 MOJICA, Ely Platte City Middle 3.04m  (NW) 2(8)

17 STEVENSON, William Raytown Central 3.03m  (NW) 2(9)

18 DE LA CRUZ, Alejandro Platte City Middle 2.25m  (NW) 1(9)

19 YOCKLIN, Asher Platte City Middle 2.11m  (NW) 1(10)

TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

SANCHEZ-CAMARENA, Oliver Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

TAYLOR, Andre Raytown Central DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ANTONE, Aiden Platte Purchase M 4.73m  (NW)

2 RICKETTS, Isaac The Daniel Acade 4.30m  (NW)

#21 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 RAMOS, Julian Platte Purchase M 4.29m  (NW)

4 THOMPSON, Ramire Platte Purchase M 3.86m  (NW)

5 FANNING, Malaki Belton MS 3.79m  (NW)

6 JARBOE, Calvin Platte Purchase M 3.59m  (NW)

7 BLAISE, Dawson Belton MS 3.54m  (NW)

8 SCHNEIDERWIND, Elijah The Daniel Acade 3.22m  (NW)

9 DE LA CRUZ, Alejandro Platte City Middle 2.25m  (NW)

10 YOCKLIN, Asher Platte City Middle 2.11m  (NW)

SHIPPERT, Ayden Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

SANCHEZ-CAMARENA, Oliver Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 5.06m  (NW)

2 ELLIOTT, Easton Platte Purchase M 4.81m  (NW)

3 AYDEN, Neely Platte City Middle 4.56m  (NW)

4 BRENNAN, Paul Platte City Middle 4.48m  (NW)

5 PICKETT, Brock Platte City Middle 3.85m  (NW)

6 COLLIN, Vellar Platte City Middle 3.84m  (NW)

7 MCCONNELL, Braxton Belton MS 3.59m  (NW)

8 MOJICA, Ely Platte City Middle 3.04m  (NW)

9 STEVENSON, William Raytown Central 3.03m  (NW)

TURNER, Brody Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

WEIR-MOOREHEAD, Keanan Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

TAYLOR, Andre Raytown Central DNS  (NW)

#22 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 JONES, Samantha Platte City Middle 4.69m  (NW) 3(1)

2 DELLINGER, Mary Platte Purchase M 4.30m  (NW) 2(1)

3 BENSON, Josephine Platte Purchase M 3.91m  (NW) 2(2)

4 TALLEY, Sophia Platte City Middle 3.82m  (NW) 3(2)

5 STADEL, Brooklyn Platte City Middle 3.72m  (NW) 3(3)

6 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 3.69m  (NW) 3(4)

7 MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle 3.62m  (NW) 3(5)

8 THOMPSON, Tori Raytown Central 3.59m  (NW) 3(6)

9 JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 3.33m  (NW) 3(7)

10 WHITFIELD, Aviya Raytown Central 3.29m  (NW) 3(8)

11 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 3.23m  (NW) 3(9)

12 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 3.21m  (NW) 3(10)

13 HAUSER, Shelby Belton MS 3.17m  (NW) 2(3)

14 GILCHRIST, Cora The Daniel Acade 3.16m  (NW) 2(4)

15 MADRID, Carolyn Belton MS 3.11m  (NW) 1(1)

16 FOLEY, Tehya Platte City Middle 3.09m  (NW) 2(5)

17 ENGELKES, Elaia The Daniel Acade 3.05m  (NW) 2(6)

18 ENDESHAW, Yanet Platte Purchase M 3.01m  (NW) 2(7)

19 TAYLOR, Paislei Raytown Central 2.95m  (NW) 1(2)

19 ALVA, Julia Platte Purchase M 2.95m  (NW) 2(8)

21 HUDSON, Addy Platte Purchase M 2.89m  (NW) 1(3)
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#22 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
22 VU, Lily Platte Purchase M 2.85m  (NW) 1(4)

23 SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M 2.83m  (NW) 1(5)

24 SAMUELS, Anna Platte Purchase M 2.33m  (NW) 1(6)

25 WISER, Scarlett Belton MS 2.13m  (NW) 1(7)

26 HUNTER, Kaylee Platte Purchase M 2.12m  (NW) 1(8)

MORAN, Grace Platte City Middle NM  (NW) 1

PARVIN, Scarlett Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 1

ALVA, Nadine Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 MADRID, Carolyn Belton MS 3.11m  (NW)

2 TAYLOR, Paislei Raytown Central 2.95m  (NW)

3 HUDSON, Addy Platte Purchase M 2.89m  (NW)

4 VU, Lily Platte Purchase M 2.85m  (NW)

5 SIRLS, Sincere Platte Purchase M 2.83m  (NW)

6 SAMUELS, Anna Platte Purchase M 2.33m  (NW)

7 WISER, Scarlett Belton MS 2.13m  (NW)

8 HUNTER, Kaylee Platte Purchase M 2.12m  (NW)

MORAN, Grace Platte City Middle NM  (NW)

PARVIN, Scarlett Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

WILLIAMS, Noelle Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 DELLINGER, Mary Platte Purchase M 4.30m  (NW)

2 BENSON, Josephine Platte Purchase M 3.91m  (NW)

3 HAUSER, Shelby Belton MS 3.17m  (NW)

4 GILCHRIST, Cora The Daniel Acade 3.16m  (NW)

5 FOLEY, Tehya Platte City Middle 3.09m  (NW)

6 ENGELKES, Elaia The Daniel Acade 3.05m  (NW)

7 ENDESHAW, Yanet Platte Purchase M 3.01m  (NW)

8 ALVA, Julia Platte Purchase M 2.95m  (NW)

ALVA, Nadine Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 JONES, Samantha Platte City Middle 4.69m  (NW)

2 TALLEY, Sophia Platte City Middle 3.82m  (NW)

3 STADEL, Brooklyn Platte City Middle 3.72m  (NW)

4 OMOIKE, Emmi Platte Purchase M 3.69m  (NW)

5 MATTESON, Brinley Platte City Middle 3.62m  (NW)

6 THOMPSON, Tori Raytown Central 3.59m  (NW)

7 JOHNSON, Reese Platte Purchase M 3.33m  (NW)

8 WHITFIELD, Aviya Raytown Central 3.29m  (NW)

9 EMMA, Sampson Platte City Middle 3.23m  (NW)

#22 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 ROGERS, Keddie Platte City Middle 3.21m  (NW)

#23 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 EMMETT, Hughes Platte City Middle 10.55m  (NW)

2 SMITH, Hayden Platte City Middle 8.15m  (NW)

3 DANIELS, Jaceon Raytown Central 6.17m  (NW)

#24 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ADDISON, Linn Platte City Middle 8.91m  (NW)

2 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 8.59m  (NW)

3 RYLEE, Dishman Platte City Middle 8.27m  (NW)

4 BENTLEY, Delaporte Platte City Middle 8.20m  (NW)

5 REYNOLDS, Caroline Platte City Middle 7.91m  (NW)

6 HUNTER, Kabriyah Raytown Central 7.07m  (NW)

7 ENGELKES, Elaia The Daniel Acade 6.89m  (NW)

ESTABON, Sofia Platte Purchase M DNS  (NW)

BLACK, Amelia Belton MS DNS  (NW)

#25 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HORN, Jayden Platte City Middle 13.86m 2(1)

2 LEWIS, Elijah Platte Purchase M 12.99m 1(1)

3 SCHELL, Jackson Raytown Central 11.98m 2(2)

4 LEUSCHEN, Daxton Platte Purchase M 11.09m 1(2)

5 PALMER, John Raytown Central 9.64m 2(3)

6 ALYASSIRI, Hussain Platte Purchase M 8.22m 2(4)

7 NAVA, Jason Platte City Middle 8.16m 2(5)

8 ANTOINE, Guervens Platte Purchase M 7.28m 2(6)

9 TYES, Jayden Platte Purchase M 6.57m 1(3)

10 LOPEMAN, Blake Platte City Middle 6.41m 2(7)

11 MCCUTCHEON, Jackson Platte City Middle 6.38m 2(8)

12 HARRISON, Owen Raytown Central 6.25m 2(9)

13 SHORT, Wyatt Platte City Middle 6.23m 2(10)

14 COURTER, Easton Platte Purchase M 6.16m 1(4)

15 WARD, Seth Platte Purchase M 5.86m 1(5)

MIRALAY, Aykhan Platte Purchase M DNS 1

HAWK, Rowdy Platte Purchase M DNS 1

HAYAT, Ghous Platte Purchase M DNS 1

WARREN, Liam Belton MS DNS 1

WINKLER, Daniel Belton MS DNS 1

ALKURDI, Ibrahim Platte Purchase M DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LEWIS, Elijah Platte Purchase M 12.99m
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#25 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 LEUSCHEN, Daxton Platte Purchase M 11.09m

3 TYES, Jayden Platte Purchase M 6.57m

4 COURTER, Easton Platte Purchase M 6.16m

5 WARD, Seth Platte Purchase M 5.86m

MIRALAY, Aykhan Platte Purchase M DNS

HAWK, Rowdy Platte Purchase M DNS

HAYAT, Ghous Platte Purchase M DNS

WARREN, Liam Belton MS DNS

WINKLER, Daniel Belton MS DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 HORN, Jayden Platte City Middle 13.86m

2 SCHELL, Jackson Raytown Central 11.98m

3 PALMER, John Raytown Central 9.64m

4 ALYASSIRI, Hussain Platte Purchase M 8.22m

5 NAVA, Jason Platte City Middle 8.16m

6 ANTOINE, Guervens Platte Purchase M 7.28m

7 LOPEMAN, Blake Platte City Middle 6.41m

8 MCCUTCHEON, Jackson Platte City Middle 6.38m

9 HARRISON, Owen Raytown Central 6.25m

10 SHORT, Wyatt Platte City Middle 6.23m

ALKURDI, Ibrahim Platte Purchase M DNS

#26 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 9.10m 1(1)

2 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 8.91m 1(2)

3 CRAIG, Zarah Raytown Central 8.65m 2(1)

4 STEVENSON, Emma Platte Purchase M 7.44m 1(3)

5 HENSON, Ellis Platte City Middle 7.27m 2(2)

6 DEGERALD, Brinkley Platte Purchase M 7.20m 1(4)

7 MAXI, Alesha Raytown Central 7.05m 2(3)

8 RANGEL, Izamar Raytown Central 7.04m 1(5)

9 PRICE, Chloe Platte City Middle 7.00m 2(4)

10 STUART, Makenzie Raytown Central 6.86m 2(5)

11 CALLAWAY, Carli Platte City Middle 6.70m 2(6)

12 SOPHIA, Poncavage Platte City Middle 6.28m 2(7)

13 KINLEE, Hoefling Platte City Middle 6.14m 2(8)

14 MADELYN, Brecheisen Platte City Middle 5.81m 1(6)

15 SCHIEB, Riley Platte City Middle 5.80m 2(9)

16 MATA, Emma Belton MS 5.78m 1(7)

17 SUITER, Addison Platte City Middle 5.64m 2(10)

18 BISHOP, Bella Platte City Middle 5.61m 2(11)

19 KIDWELL, Claire Platte City Middle 5.46m 1(8)

20 PEYTON, Greene Platte City Middle 5.25m 2(12)

DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M DNS 1

ANDERSON, Reese Platte Purchase M DNS 1

GULLEY, Marissa Belton MS DNS 1

#26 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)

WILLINGHAM, Brooklynn Belton MS DNS 1

MEIER, Ava Platte City Middle DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HILL, Kylie Platte Purchase M 9.10m

2 MAWHIRTER, Callie Platte Purchase M 8.91m

3 STEVENSON, Emma Platte Purchase M 7.44m

4 DEGERALD, Brinkley Platte Purchase M 7.20m

5 RANGEL, Izamar Raytown Central 7.04m

6 MADELYN, Brecheisen Platte City Middle 5.81m

7 MATA, Emma Belton MS 5.78m

8 KIDWELL, Claire Platte City Middle 5.46m

DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M DNS

ANDERSON, Reese Platte Purchase M DNS

GULLEY, Marissa Belton MS DNS

WILLINGHAM, Brooklynn Belton MS DNS

MEIER, Ava Platte City Middle DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CRAIG, Zarah Raytown Central 8.65m

2 HENSON, Ellis Platte City Middle 7.27m

3 MAXI, Alesha Raytown Central 7.05m

4 PRICE, Chloe Platte City Middle 7.00m

5 STUART, Makenzie Raytown Central 6.86m

6 CALLAWAY, Carli Platte City Middle 6.70m

7 SOPHIA, Poncavage Platte City Middle 6.28m

8 KINLEE, Hoefling Platte City Middle 6.14m

9 SCHIEB, Riley Platte City Middle 5.80m

10 SUITER, Addison Platte City Middle 5.64m

11 BISHOP, Bella Platte City Middle 5.61m

12 PEYTON, Greene Platte City Middle 5.25m

#27 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 FOWLER, Kade Platte City Middle 34.63m 2(1)

2 HORN, Jayden Platte City Middle 32.00m 2(2)

3 SCHELL, Jackson Raytown Central 30.16m 2(3)

4 LEUSCHEN, Daxton Platte Purchase M 29.14m 1(1)

5 NAVA, Jason Platte City Middle 26.15m 2(4)

6 LEWIS, Elijah Platte Purchase M 25.46m 1(2)

7 CERON, Victor Raytown Central 22.12m 2(5)

8 CERON, Carlos Raytown Central 21.36m 1(3)

9 ARMSTRONG, Makale Platte Purchase M 20.35m 2(6)

10 ALYASSIRI, Hussain Platte Purchase M 19.71m 1(4)

11 WARREN, Liam Belton MS 19.28m 1(5)

12 SHORT, Wyatt Platte City Middle 18.38m 2(7)
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#27 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
13 WINKLER, Daniel Belton MS 18.33m 1(6)

14 HARRISON, Owen Raytown Central 17.45m 1(7)

15 TYES, Jayden Platte Purchase M 16.88m 1(8)

16 COURTER, Easton Platte Purchase M 16.62m 1(9)

17 PALMER, John Raytown Central 16.52m 1(10)

18 WARD, Seth Platte Purchase M 14.61m 1(11)

19 LOPEMAN, Blake Platte City Middle 14.02m 2(8)

ALKURDI, Ibrahim Platte Purchase M DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LEUSCHEN, Daxton Platte Purchase M 29.14m

2 LEWIS, Elijah Platte Purchase M 25.46m

3 CERON, Carlos Raytown Central 21.36m

4 ALYASSIRI, Hussain Platte Purchase M 19.71m

5 WARREN, Liam Belton MS 19.28m

6 WINKLER, Daniel Belton MS 18.33m

7 HARRISON, Owen Raytown Central 17.45m

8 TYES, Jayden Platte Purchase M 16.88m

9 COURTER, Easton Platte Purchase M 16.62m

10 PALMER, John Raytown Central 16.52m

11 WARD, Seth Platte Purchase M 14.61m

ALKURDI, Ibrahim Platte Purchase M DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 FOWLER, Kade Platte City Middle 34.63m

2 HORN, Jayden Platte City Middle 32.00m

3 SCHELL, Jackson Raytown Central 30.16m

4 NAVA, Jason Platte City Middle 26.15m

5 CERON, Victor Raytown Central 22.12m

6 ARMSTRONG, Makale Platte Purchase M 20.35m

7 SHORT, Wyatt Platte City Middle 18.38m

8 LOPEMAN, Blake Platte City Middle 14.02m

#28 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 CRAIG, Zarah Raytown Central 25.60m 2(1)

2 CALLAWAY, Carli Platte City Middle 18.94m 2(2)

3 MARTIN, Journey Platte City Middle 17.67m 2(3)

4 DEGERALD, Brinkley Platte Purchase M 16.24m 1(1)

5 MAXI, Alesha Raytown Central 15.89m 2(4)

6 PEYTON, Greene Platte City Middle 15.85m 2(5)

7 ADDISON, Adams-Jolly Platte City Middle 15.12m 2(6)

8 HARRIS, Morgan Platte Purchase M 15.01m 1(2)

9 STUART, Makenzie Raytown Central 14.90m 1(3)

10 DUNN, Madison Platte City Middle 13.69m 2(7)

11 RICE, Addelynne Platte Purchase M 12.87m 1(4)

#28 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
12 MATA, Emma Belton MS 12.66m 1(5)

13 KIDWELL, Claire Platte City Middle 12.42m 2(8)

14 SOPHIA, Poncavage Platte City Middle 12.25m 2(9)

15 RANGEL, Izamar Raytown Central 10.98m 1(6)

16 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 10.83m 1(7)

17 SCHIEB, Riley Platte City Middle 10.20m 1(8)

18 KUGLE-MOORE, Rein Platte City Middle 10.09m 2(10)

19 PRICE, Chloe Platte City Middle 8.89m 2(11)

20 PARVIN, Scarlett Platte Purchase M 8.53m 1(9)

POLIDORE, Nyemah Belton MS DNS 1

GULLEY, Marissa Belton MS DNS 1

ELLIE, McMillian Platte City Middle DNS 1

REYES, Rosemary Platte Purchase M DNS 1

LIZZY, Flanigan Platte City Middle DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DEGERALD, Brinkley Platte Purchase M 16.24m

2 HARRIS, Morgan Platte Purchase M 15.01m

3 STUART, Makenzie Raytown Central 14.90m

4 RICE, Addelynne Platte Purchase M 12.87m

5 MATA, Emma Belton MS 12.66m

6 RANGEL, Izamar Raytown Central 10.98m

7 DANIELS, Ava Platte Purchase M 10.83m

8 SCHIEB, Riley Platte City Middle 10.20m

9 PARVIN, Scarlett Platte Purchase M 8.53m

POLIDORE, Nyemah Belton MS DNS

GULLEY, Marissa Belton MS DNS

ELLIE, McMillian Platte City Middle DNS

REYES, Rosemary Platte Purchase M DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CRAIG, Zarah Raytown Central 25.60m

2 CALLAWAY, Carli Platte City Middle 18.94m

3 MARTIN, Journey Platte City Middle 17.67m

4 MAXI, Alesha Raytown Central 15.89m

5 PEYTON, Greene Platte City Middle 15.85m

6 ADDISON, Adams-Jolly Platte City Middle 15.12m

7 DUNN, Madison Platte City Middle 13.69m

8 KIDWELL, Claire Platte City Middle 12.42m

9 SOPHIA, Poncavage Platte City Middle 12.25m

10 KUGLE-MOORE, Rein Platte City Middle 10.09m

11 PRICE, Chloe Platte City Middle 8.89m

LIZZY, Flanigan Platte City Middle DNS
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